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EASTMORELAND
tmmedl. w poeaeailoa can ae had ma thlt lovelr home ra thudlitrlct of fine homea. 3 Ure. bedroom., livin, room with fireplace, rd.w,?0i?. V,y, Jnuto utility room. Una attache duefurnace, beautiful lawn and many ah rub.. Locatedir;r nno',. Tit-dupl-

ex

tJ!SJf'efiS;n,?.,orPiJ,?";1,ul? " nu linns room. 1
St.? 5?i"S?I:' 03 L" ""h " home,a both aides. per month rent. Priced tt 913.900.

411 MASONIC BUTLDINO

' r TS7LJr inn'

New Home by Builder
IN ENGLEWOOD DIST.

I swdiwrat, hardwood floor, larei llvlnt room with fireplace, mehoeeny
doore and trim. Modern kitchen with natural finish cupboards, convenient ,

. utility room. Insulated ud weatherstrlpped. Attached plaatered terete.
; Auto, forced-l- it oU heat. Lot ch 95x137. Paved etreet tad eldewelk.

' LOCATED AT 2195 N. I7TH ST.
' "

: ' PRICE $10,900 F.H.A. TERMS
PAT JABVUX, BLDR. & CONT.,

ABRAMS, BOURLAND & SKINNER
Imuran

Phone:

' 4 CORNERS DISTRICT
" tw heaur. Wired for raae. tow

tojefc On bus Una. Ralae t lardea ud keep a few chieknt here. 4,74.

HIGHLAND DISTRICT
01.3M down will novo you into tola weii-bu- home. BaL 960

Icr?i.n totlto hou-
- " "r CoaMn '41"
LESLIE DISTRICT

owaer-- a ult and take over 4 loan oa balance. homo
with unfinished upataln. Lart. lot, alcelr landscaped. On bua line. htm.
potseuloa. full price 44.700.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT '
Barely r. Bntllsh type kuaialow. 4 bdrms. PuU baaemaat. Maw oilfurnace. Lover fenced back yard. 411,000. Terma.

CLOSE IN, NORTH
I bdrms. tad den. Lane dlnlni mom. run baaement, oil furnace,trait. Lovely landtctped yard. Tun price 111,700. Terma.

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor
I eartA imit iu ucbb

Mom's auums maamw

111 a Hieh BUSINESS & INCOME
Fhs. 37143 11731 14901

ITel. and Sunday
HUDKINS RUY-LINE- S

DUPLEX
MAKE OFFER

$130 mo. Income. 3 blocks to school. Each aide: 3 bdrms., llv. rm., din. rm.,
kit. ft bath. Basmt. with oU furn., utility. Dble garage. Completely fur-

nished. $13,900. Easy terms to right party. CaU now.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

FOR SALE HOUSES

GI$450Dn.
25 new 2 --bedroom houiei,
with full basement Out State
Street, V mile past 4 Corners.

$8,899 $52 MONTH

Olflce at Project. Phone 45790
a8i

tTKKX'S OKI Of thOM TUl family hOBM.
r.t. ra. with fireplace, din. ml.. Jet.
kit. with soak, I bdnni. dn 1 up. Pull
drr burnt., Plt7 room workshop.
EbL inut. 11,400. St. Vincent dis-

trict, Al BU Real Estate, 41101 any
time. ""

$750 Down
TOG.L

Ths owner of this dandy
home In too Washington echool district
has lust reduced the price to 17,600 for
quick sale orlrlnaur pricea
There u an inside utrlltr room aod t--
taehed garaga. NIC Nil" ot. mi
home bu spproiuiiatelr 000 oauere feet.

Call Mr. Ramsey nowi

MURPHY & KENT
REALTORS

M llorlh Church Phone
wwm anrf jannrfav m Ramsey 4V199V

MOO DOWN
1 bedroom, hardwood floor, attached
terete, shrubs ens semes, cteuer
rlrt Phone 458)1. a5

.nknRrwiH HOME, baeemeut end fire
place, epacloui grounds. Sell for

i oh gi aS8

OI 9450 DN.

I) NEW HOUSES, WITH

yfJU, BASEMENT. OUT STATE
STREET, MILE PAST 4 CORNERS.

1.S99 4S1 MONTH
OrPICX AT PROJECT, PHONE 41700

490

heat 1.BX HOME Pull baamt., lie.
rnur., fenced rard. Si, Vincent dutrlet.

4r. Al BeU Real Citate, 41401 tnr
time.

Lr.wo. ENGLEWOOD Dlitrlct, 4 bed
rooma. Roman brick fireplace, mahotanv
paneling. Will jell lurnunea or un- -'

furnlahed. 1949 Jefferson. tl
SACRIFICE br owner, t bedroom home,

centrally located, 390 W. 31it. t97
COUNTRY UV1NO In town Lovelr ranch

trpe borne on lot 130 X 370.
lav. rm.- wfplace.. din. rm., kf.tch.,
aook, Oarlliht baamt. ha partr rm.
wfplace., den, extra bdrm. At bath.

' Sacrifice price, 110.000. Al Bell Real
Eitate, 41901 anr time. 97

LITTLE OB NOTHING down Clean
house on fraction of acre.

South, near sunnalde ochool. Pull price
44,090. Ph. Call 1930 Hickory
further detain. aftS

BANCH STYLE Ltrst hom. Ut.
rm. hu fireplace, din. rm., nice kitchen
with brkf. nook. Only 10500. Al Bell BT
Retl BattU. 41601 any time. 61

OLDER TTFE HOME on Pwt.uul Roftd.
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

$150 Down
Balance at $38 per month. One bed-
room home north of city. $9x135 lot,
community water. Hot water heater,
stool, sink, shower, concrete founda-
tion.

ENGLEWOOD HOME
With basement, i bedroom home with
dining room, fireplace, forced air heat.
Lovely rear yard.

VIEW LOTS
Buy 'em by the foot. These lots have a
wonderful view and are Ideal for day-
light basemen te. Courtesy to builders,
FHA approved.

Trade for Acreage
30 acres of VERY OOOD ground. Will
grow com, beans, sugar beets, etc.

home, 80 complete. 10" Irri-
gation wel and Irrigating equipment.
North of paved road. WU1 seU or trade
for 1 or 3 acres with small or old house
up to $8000. Oood financing available.

RON JONES, Realtor
IMS PA1ROROTTND6 ROAD

Ph. 4494 Eve. Ph. 19341, 11770

YOUR
NEW HOME!!l!

$7M down. Outstanding but Inside
" city limits on paved street and close to

bus. 3 bedrooms, large dinette, a won-

derful kitchen. All hardwood floors.
$53 month. P.H.A.

l Basement with dea with fireplace, t
bedrooms, wonderful living room with
large fireplace. Large kitchen. All
hardwood floors. Highland district.
Paved streets, newer, city water. PHA
terms. $08 per month.
$1500 down for with

view. Large living room, large
dining room, double garage, inside city.

REIMANN
REALTORS

LOANS AND INSURANCE
101 south High street Phone
Phont tvet,

CREEK HOME
OOOD sound older home on

Mill Creek. A tood bur tt 49500. Call
MR. METZOER.

COAST HOME
STTJDRY, attractive 4 bdrm. home,

completely man. Huge living rm. with
fireplace, ge. dining rm.. full basmt,
with oil piped furn. Beautiful large
landscaped lot overlooking the ocean.
$17,500. will consider good Income prop-
erty or farm in trade. Call Id.

2 310 ACRES
$986$ buys good home In nice

getting, eouth. Fireplace, basement tft
sawdust heat. Purs., double garage.
CaU PECK.

RANCH HOME
3,000 sq. ft. of floor space on one floor,

consisting of 3 Its. bdrme.. dining rm,
ige. Uvtng rm. with fireplace, bath
half, hdwd. firs thruout, fuQ basmt.
with fireplace. oU air cond. furn.
gar. Auto, doors, 14 acre tract, located
close in on pvmt. Truly a spread for onlr
$33,500. Will eonMer good farm in
trade. Call Ray Davis.

Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
4S1 N. HIOH STREET

VKTZO ER ED f 8704
PECF. DAVIS

DE LUXE HOME
Long, low ranch, 3 bdrms., double

plumbing, big partr rm. with fireplace
on main floor, garaie, beautiful
comer lot. One of the best views In
city. Take a smaller home as part pay-
ment.

APT. HOC8B TRADE
7 apt, all furnished. $ baths, won-

derful beating srstem. close in location.
Ineome over $338 mo, Alwaye rented.
Take hoone up to $13,000 in trade.

BUSINESS LOCATION
t. frontage on one of the busiest

streets in the city. Uvable hobse
en property. Across st. from a bank.
Sacrifice for $4200. Call Ron Clearr.

WALTER MUSURAVE REALTORS
13il Edsewater M0$ Eve. 393t

37- -

price 17500. Inquire at 3306 V. Vth.
eventnra. a61

tk aleeplns porch, baeement.
ou lurnaco, mcnmoDci out. rn.

afli

BOOM HOUSE for aala reasonable.
ojutze in Columbia.

50x153 LOT
3 BD. RM ENGLEWOOD

a
' 10 A. BOMB

H.W. I MILKS, salem phont Jx mall.
Plumbed, wired, bouae, 940OO.
C. W. 8TULLER, Realtor, Salem, Ore.

51 Bdtewiter. Ph. or

Slot DOWN and 437.90 par mo Small
houie, hot water heater and

bathroom. 4910 Relmana Road. 17331.
a37"

PAIEMOUNT HILL-1- 750 John St. 1 bed-
room!, dtihwasher, dUpoaaL full

Phone too

Hundreds
WILL READ THIS!

Only one can bur. Truly a super talue
tn this lovely suburban estate. Over
3000 a), tt. ptast, const, features 18x24
llv. rm., 14x18 din. rm., Ige. kit A utlL
rm.. 4 epacioua bdrms.. den. 3 ftreoLi..
Thermo-mat- lc furnace. Over 3 ae. well
lanojcp., rruii. nuu s berrlri. 3 pltry.
lues., stable bam. 4 CHOICE BLDO.
SITES, oolng for only W8M). Easy
lerma.

Higginbotham Real Estate
1st Natl Bank Bids. Woodburn

Ph.: Office 77111 ae. 8151 a

Home
One and H baths en H acre, 1 rr. new,
and tn a $30,000 loca-
tion. Beautiful LR 13x23, DR 13x14,
the 4 bdrms. are all large. Lota af eioa- -

t space, large service porch, 3 car
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